Warwick Biological, Soft and Active Matter Group Meeting
Spring 2016

11 Jan

18 Jan

25 Jan

1 Feb

8 Feb

15 Feb

22 Feb

29 Feb

7 Mar

14 Mar

Mondays at 10.00 in PS0.17a

(Physical Sciences (PS) is building # 47 on the map, see also general travel information to campus)

Henry Charlesworth

Diana Khoromskaia

Gian Lorenzo Spisso

Joel Nicholls

Chris Lakey

Arthur King

Ollie Dyer

Idan Tuval (Cambridge)

Jack Binysh

Douglas Brumley (ETH Zurich)

Drift, diffusion and death.

Dynamics of Active Spherical Shells.

Herding in economics.

Structure Selection in Polyomino Tilings.

Phase behaviour in thin smectic films.

Sorting algorithms and change detection.

What I have started on.

Diatoms and 2.

Geometric Degeneracies in Vector Fields.

Microflows in corals.

Please keep all presentations to 45 mins mazimum. There is no minimum duration.

The group meetings will start again on Monday 4" April 2016 — note the date!
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